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Women / 7 / 14 years
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Wilson422
Flip-Flop - MO

9.500 9.525 9.7509.600 38.375
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Scout Swain440
GymQuarters - MO

9.400 8.875 9.4259.250 36.950
5 7 2 2 2 

2 

Natalie Hagedorn551
Eagles - MO

9.200 9.525 9.1258.750 36.600
8T 1T 8T 5 3 

3 

Dani Kolker500
Oly. Chester - MO

9.200 9.000 8.9508.850 36.000
8T 5 5T 7T 4 

4 

Sarah Ferrell539
JC Gym

9.000 9.300 8.8008.800 35.900
13 4 7 11T 5 

5 

Sydney Kapp468
Edge-Riverside - MO

8.950 8.850 9.0008.850 35.650
14 8 5T 6 6 

6 

Darien Fuller525
Edge-Riverside - MO

9.200 9.350 9.2007.750 35.500
8T 3 19 4 7 

7 

Michelle Broderson474
Show Me - MO

9.275 8.750 8.9258.250 35.200
6T 9 12T 9T 8 

8 

Khristen Bryant507
Flipz - MO

9.425 8.650 8.9257.975 34.975
3T 10T 17 9T 9 

9 

Taylor Brice521
Edge-Liberty - MO

9.200 8.900 8.7008.050 34.850
8T 6 16 14 10 

10 

Kristen Carter483
South Co.

9.275 8.350 8.2508.750 34.625
6T 14 8T 18 11 

11 

Wyntre Strahl466
Dynamics - MO

9.525 8.600 9.2757.100 34.500
1 12 21 3 12 

12 

Priscilla Schmitt445
Singular

8.850 8.400 8.6008.500 34.350
15T 13 10T 15T 13 

13 

Tessa DeCanti491
Spirits - MO

9.175 7.600 8.8008.500 34.075
12 17 10T 11T 14 

14 

Abbey Havens451
All American - MO

9.425 7.500 8.3008.250 33.475
3T 18 12T 17 15 

15 

Larissa Dorn476
Northside

8.850 8.650 8.6007.300 33.400
15T 10T 20 15T 16 

16 

Emma Smith457
Singular

8.750 7.950 7.7508.925 33.375
17 16 4 21 17 

17 

Nicole Lane460
Singular

8.700 7.450 8.1508.950 33.250
18T 19 3 19T 18 

18 

Maisy Borden408
Gym-Zzouri

8.700 8.050 8.1508.100 33.000
18T 15 15 19T 19 

19 

Olivia Murphree-Roberts472
Dynamics - MO

8.600 7.400 8.7508.225 32.975
20 20 14 13 20 

20 

McKenna Heller543
KC Gym

8.450 5.450 8.9507.850 30.700
21 21 18 7T 21 

21 
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